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RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE

AND OTHEB RECEIPTS.

ORDINARY REVENUE.
Inland Revenue —

Income Tax and House Duty
Super-Tax
Estate, &c., Duties '
Stomps
Excess Profits Duties, &c.
Corporation Profits Tax
Land Tax and Mineral Rights Duty

Total Inland Revenue
Customs and Excise —

Customs ... ... ... ..:
Excise

Total Customs and Excise

Motor Vehicle Duties (Exchequer Share)
Poet Office (Net Receipt)
Crown Lands ...
Receipts from Sundry Loans... .,.
Miscellaneous : Ordinary Receipts

Do. Special Receipts

TOTAL ORDINARY REVENUE

SELF-BALANCING REVENUE.
Post Office
Motor Vehicle Diities apportioned to Road Fund...

TOTAL SELF-BALANCING REVENUE ...

TOTAL

OTHER RECEIPTS.

TEMPORARY ADVANCES REPAID—
Interest on Exchequer Bonds under the Capital Expenditure

(Money) Act, 1904
Under the Unemployment Insurance Acts, 1920 to 1928

MONEY RAISED BY CREATION OP DEBT—
(a) For Capital Expenditure Issues :

Dnder the Telegraph (Money) Act, 1925, and Post
Office and Telegraph (Money) Act, 1928

(6) Under the Unemployment Insurance Acts, 1920 to 1928...
(c) For other Issues :

By Treasury Bills
By National Savings Certificates ...
By National War Bonds
By 5 per cent. Treasury Bonds, 1933-35 ...
By 4£ per cent. Treasury Bonds, 1932-34

(d) Ways and Means Advances ...
REPAYMENTS —

In respect of Issues under Land Settlement (Facilities) Acts,
1919 and 1921

192
BALANCES IN EXCHEQUER ON IST APRIL :— £

Bank of England 5,515,
Bank of Ireland 736

9. 1928.
£

917 5,918,513
607 404,112

TOTAL £

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

lat April, 1929,
to

27th April, 1929.

£
13,889,000
4,310,000
6,680,000
1,640,000

10,000
70,000

26,599,000

8,986,000
9,760,000

18,746,000

882,000
1,800,000

150,000
4,135,159

730,027
99,762

53,141,948

3,100,000
1,999,000

5,099,000

58,240,948

410,000

241,777,000
3,150,000

26,120,000

87,735,000

8,682

417,441,630

6,252,524

423,694,154

1st April, 1928,
to

28th April, 1928.

£
13,904,000
4,110,000
3,830,000
1,430,000

90,000
50.000

23,414,000

7,724,000
10,678,000

18,402,000

197,000
1,500,000

110,000
2,244.316
1,931,269

390,894

48,189,479

3,100,000
2,500,000

5,600,000

53,789,479

424,432

175,959,000
3,150,000

10
58,220,000

63,400,000

10,772

354,953,693

6,322,625

361,276,318

Treasury, 29th April, 1929.


