THE LONDON GAZETTE, 30 APRIL, 1929.

2862

RECEIPTS into and ISSUES out of the EXCHEQUER

REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS.								Total Beceipts into the Exchequer from		
								lst April, 1929,	1st April, 1928,	
								to 27th April, 1929.	28th April, 1928.	
(RDINAR	Y REV	ENUE.							
Inland Reven	ue—							£	£	
Income Tax		•		•••				13,889,000 4,310,000	13,904,000 4,110,000	
Super-Tax Estate, &c.,		• •••	•••	•••	••• [6,680,000	3,830,000	
Stamps			•••					1,640,000	1,430,000	
Excess Pro:	its Duties,	&c		•••	•••			—	·	
Corporation Land Tax a			 Dutv	•••				10,000 70,000	90,000 50,000	
Total Inland Paymen								26,599,000	23,414,000	
Customs and		100 10000	••••	•••					20,111,000	
Customs	••• •••			•••				8,986,000	7,724.000	
Excise	••• •••	• •••	•••	•••				9,760,000	10,678,000	
	Total Cust	toms and	Excise	•••	-			18,746,000	18,402,000	
Motor Vehicle) Duties (H	Ixcheque	r Share))	-			882,000	197,000	
Post Office (N			•••	•••				1,800,000	1,500,000	
Crown Lands			•• ;	•••				150,000	110,000	
Receipts from Miscellaneous	· Ordinar	v Recein	n. ta	•••				4,135,159 730,027	2,244.316 1,931,269	
Do.	Special	Receipts		•••	•••			99,762	390,894	
1	TOTAL OR	DINARY	REVEN	UR	-			53,141,948	48,189,479	
	F-BALAN	CING F	EVENU	JE.	-					
Post Office								3,100,000	3,100,000	
Motor Vehicle	-							1,999,000	2,500,000	
То	TAL SELF	-BALAN	CING RE	VENU	E			5,099,000	5,600,000	
Тс	TAL .	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	58,240,948	53,789,479	
	0	THER	RECEIF	PTS.						
TEMPORARY	ADVANCE	S REPAI	D—							
Interest of	n Excheq	uer Bono	ls under	the C	apital I	Expend	iture			
(Money) Act, 1904 Under the Unemployment Insurance Acte, 1920 to 1928									424,432	
MONEY RAIS					1920 8) 1920			121,102	
(a) For C	apital Exp	enditure	Issues :							
Und	ler the T						Post			
(b) Under	Office and the Unen						198	410,000		
(c) For ot	her Issues	: :	10 1110414	апсо н			20			
By	Freasury E	Bills		•••				241,777,000	175,959,000	
	National S			86	•••	•••	•••	3,150,000	3,150,000	
	National V 5 per cent.			1022	25	•••	•••		10 58,220,000	
	$4\frac{1}{2}$ per cen					•••	•••	26,120,000		
		<u> </u>			-			 		
	and Mean	is Advan	COB	•••	•••	•••		87,735,000	63,400,000	
REPAYMENTS		under T	and 9.4	4]		1442>	A			
in respec 1919	t of Issues and 1921 .	under 1	and Sei	tleme:	nt (Faci		Acts,	8,682	10,772	
								417,441,630	354,953,693	
				ſ	1929.		928.	411,441,000	<i></i>	
BALANCES IN			ST APRI	L :	£		£			
	England		•••	••••	5,515,9		8,513	0 050 504	C 200 /05	
Bank of]	reland	••••	•••	•••	736,6	<u>J7 4</u> (04,112	6,252,524	6,322,625	
		Т	OTAL	•••		•••	£	423,694,154	361,276,318	

•